


 

TIME SATURDAY SUNDAY

WINGS 

 

 

 

 

 

Disperse
Dispatch

Radio	Summit		

Shows	Round	the	World

Ordinary 
Miracles

David Rosen

Uncle	Dave's
Storytime		

for	Kids

Deeper	
Roots
Redux

Dave	Stroud
A	Century	of	American	

Music

The	 Mystical	
Positivist

Stuart	&	Robert
Philosophy	&	

Spirituality

Mid-

night

~7am

7am  

~8am

8am

~9am

10am
~11am

11am 

~Noon

Noon

~1pm

1pm

~2pm

2pm

~3pm

3pm

~4pm

4pm

~5pm

5pm

~6pm

6pm

~7pm

7pm

~8pm

8pm

~9pm

9pm

~10pm

10pm

~11pm

11pm

~Mid-

night

LE		SHOW

Harry	Shearer	

The	 Trip

with Gary
Sherwood

A	Rediscovery	of	the	
1960's

9am

~10am

The	
Mushroom	

Farm	
Dr Robb	 	

&	
Prof.
Chris

Psychedelic

'60's

2nd

Lit Radio
Suzanne	 Lang

Reggae	
from	the	
Moo-Mix

The
Kows'	
Mouth

Tom M.
1,3,&5th

Rev.	
Rabbit

Nostalgic Wkd	to	1am

The	Alan	
Watts	Talk

1st	

,3rd&5th

Steady	 Eddie's

Music Cellar

Women's 
International
News Service

For the	
Wild

2nd&4th

Americana	5-7am
Americana	5-7am

Counter-
Spin

1,3&5th

Childrens	Hour

Katie	Stone

Dead Air

Cory

Lord Litter's
Magic Music	Box

Climate
1

2nd&4th

Audio	Ink	Radio

MJ Girard

The Roots	 of	
Rock

Variety Show	- to2am

Moo-Mix to5am

Feast 
On This

McBass
on

Bass

1,3,&5th

KOWS COMMUNITY RADIO – Since 2007 – THE HEART OF WEST COUNTY 

With your tax-deductible contribution strengthen your community from Santa Rosa to Sebastopol to 

Occidental, Freestone, and Windsor, Forestville, Graton, Rohnert Park, and Cotati! 

Become a KOWS Local Business Underwriter for 

99¢/day! 

3months-$120 6months-$199 1year-$360 

 

What do you get for supporting KOWS? 
 

Guaranteed minimum of 5 mentions per week. 

Signed and dated broadcast forms. 

A logo & line listing on our website 

 

KOWS is an All-Volunteer 
Radio Station Broadcasting 365/24/7 

 

We thank all our local communities for their 

continuing support since 2007 
 

To Donate: Mail a check to:  
 

KOWS P.O.Box 1073 Occcidental CA 95465 

  

Or use the PayPal button on our website 
www.kowsfm.com 

         Non-profit ID: 46-5637990  

KOWS Logo Gifts are now available! 
 

KOWS receives 10% of the sale when you buy our 

T-shirts, hats, mugs, buttons. USPS Postage stamps, 

shopping bags, and more.  

You can choose sizes, styles, colors. Choose from our 

Stanley Mouse designed logo or the KOWS 92.5 FM logo! 

We can add more items and logo’s as requested. 

Go to www.cafepress.com/kows 

Your Name / Bus. Name_______________________________ 
 

Contact Info______________________________________________ 
 

Your Donation: _________________________________________ 
 

Special Product Underwriter  

for 55¢/day 

    Artist? Musician? Author? 

1-month $50 3-months-$75 6-months-$120 

What do you get for supporting KOWS? 

Guaranteed minimum of 4 mentions per week.. 

    A line listing on our website 

 

EMERGENCY ALERT SYSTEM 

KOWS IS THE FCC EMERGENCY ALERT SYSTEM 

STATION FOR WEST COUNTY.  

IN EMERGENCY TUNE TO 92.5 FM  

IF YOU HAVE NO CELL SIGNAL OR POWER 


